International Emerald Trophy (B)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
07 Jul 2013, Mares 4-6 years
Position Horse Score

1

Name: AVA 92.67
Colour: Black
Owner: HANNAY PAT

Name: ALTHEA 91.67
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: BRUGMAN

CLAUDIA

Name: L. SERENELLA 91.33
Colour: Grey

Owner: LONHULT

ARABSTUTERI

Name: ROHARA 89.67
EXOTICA

Colour: Bay

Owner: NAPLES

ARABIANS

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A B

TYPE 20.00  19.50
m 1950  19.50
B&T 1850  18.50

LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 19.50 19.00

A B
19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00
18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 19.00 19.00

A B
19.00 19.50
18.50 19.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00
19.50 19.00

LEGS
MOVE

A B

19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00
18.00 18.50
15.50 15.00

Ball Gl Gl

B&T

18.50 19.00

19.50
20.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50



5 Name: FLORESSAH 89.5
IWI
Colour: Grey
Owner: A. BLAAK

6 Name: ELLONA ] 0
Colour: Bay
Owner: BRUGMAN
ARABIANS
Judges

A & Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
C = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A B

18.50 19.00

18.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.50 18.50

No detailed scorecard available
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